Model Number Length (feet / m) DC Voltage Brightness IP Rating
DLED-5700 _________________” M.O.L.   (specify unit)
Maximum Overall Length - provide value and
factory will calculate best choice(s) using
combinations of below lengths.
-010, 020, 050, 100, 300, 500
24 EB (Enhanced brightness - 60
LEDS / M)

NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding warranty if fixture is
exposed to higher ambient temperatures.
Ordering Example:  DLED-5700-500M.O.L.-24-EB-DAMP
©2015 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 W. Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-5700_071415
LED Length Designation Conversion Table
Specifier Inches / Feet Metric
__________” M.O.L.: Customer Supplied Customer Supplied
-010: 3”  15/16” 10 cm
-020: 7”  7/8” 20 cm
-050: 19”  11/16” 50 cm
-100: 39”  3/8” 1 meter
-300: 9’ 10” 1/8” 3 meter
-500 16’ 4”  7/8” 5 meter
FOR  CURVILINEAR APPLICATIONS OR TO CONTINUE RUN - SPECIFY FLLA-IC-13.
NOTE:  PLEASE ORDER ONE DLED-5700-LC-15 to power end continuous run of DLKED-5700-RGB100 LED Strips.
NOTE:  Maximum length of DLED-5700 run by daisy-chaining one strip to another is 16’4-7/8” (5M).
* M.O.L. is the Maximum Overall Length of the LED linear fixture that you are ordering.
Connectors End View
Mounting Clip
Detail
0.375" Dry, IP54;
0.5" IP67
0.125" Dry,IP54
0.187 IP67Powered end
4-wire flying leads
Feed end*
Flexible Interconnect Cable 5" (13cm)
(to connect to next FLLA)
PN: DLED-5700-IC-13
Note: maximum length of DLED-5700
run without running another Leader
Cable to Powered end is 16.4' (5m)
1.25" x .1875"
silicon
Kit: 10 Silicon Clips w/
20 screws
PN: DLED-5700-SC-10
Leader Cable: 5.91" (15 cm)
PN: DLED-5700-LC-15